
West Waterford A.C./James Hughes  Open Cross Country Incorporating Junior & 

Senior County Championships (Sunday 1st October)

Ladies Results 
txtName txtTeam txtCat2 Time

1 QUEALLY, Orla Ferrybank A.C. Senior Female 0:15:38

2 MORGAN, Louise Ferrybank A.C. Female O/35 0:16:10

3 SHEEHAN, Natalie West Waterford A.C. Senior Female 0:16:20

4 HAYES, Anne Marie St. Catherines Female O/40 0:16:27

5 PRENDERGAST, Sandra West Waterford A.C. Senior Female 0:16:40

6 TEBAY, Niamh Waterford A.C. Senior Female 0:17:13

7 KIELY, Leonora West Waterford A.C. Senior Female 0:17:31

8 GREEN, Annie Ferrybank A.C. Senior Female 0:17:32

9 DROHAN, Eveleen N/A Female O/40 0:17:49

10 COFFEY, Brigid West Waterford A.C. Female O/45 0:18:43

11 KEATING, Catherine N/a Senior Female 0:18:55

12 MURPHY, Hilary Waterford A.C. Senior Female 0:19:06

13 POWER, Onra West Waterford A.C. Female O/50 0:19:16

14 HIGGINS, Sharon West Waterford A.C. Female O/35 0:20:20

Mens Results
1 CONNICK, Andrew Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:25:55

2 TUOHY, Niall Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:26:14

3 QUINLAN, Frank Waterford A.C. Male O/40 0:26:45

4 MURPHY, Noel Waterford A.C. Senior Male 0:27:03

5 HOGAN, Patrick Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:27:05

6 O'RAHILLY, Shane Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:27:26

7 COFFEY, Donal Leevale Male O/40 0:27:27

8 MARSHALL, Cornelius St. Finbarr's Male O/40 0:27:29

9 O'BYRNE, Iain Waterford A.C. Senior Male 0:27:36

10 MC KENNA, Mark Waterford A.C. Senior Male 0:27:47

11 BLACKWELL, Niall West Waterford A.C. Junior Male 0:27:57

12 O'CARROLL, Louis Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:28:31

13 GRUFFERTY, James Leevale Senior Male 0:28:35

14 O'DONNELL, Ruairi Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:29:12

15 LANGFORD, Mark Waterford A.C. Senior Male 0:29:21

16 ROCHE, Warren Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:29:25

17 O'RIORDAN, Shane West Waterford A.C. Senior Male 0:29:36

18 TRAVERS, Jason West Waterford A.C. Male O/40 0:30:44

19 HAHESSY, Ray West Waterford A.C. Male O/50 0:31:12

20 HALLEY, Paschal Waterford A.C. Male O/45 0:31:45

21 GOUGH, Joe West Waterford A.C. Male O/55 0:31:55

22 CULLOTY, Denis Ferrybank A.C. Senior Male 0:32:37

23 MC CARTHY, Denis East Cork Male O/50 0:33:35

24 CURTIN, Shane Waterford A.C. Senior Male 0:34:21

25 HURNEY, Gary N/A Senior Male 0:35:01

26 NYHAN, Tom N/A Male O/45 0:38:57

27 CURRAN, Eamonn West Waterford A.C. Male O/45 0:43:02


